
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Prede Resource Names
1 Recruiting 28 days Mon 9/1/03 Wed 10/8/03

2 Prepare all materials necessary for recruiting 21 days Mon 9/1/03 Mon 9/29/03

3 Create Hire Packet and forms 21 days Mon 9/1/03 Mon 9/29/03 Quantum

4 Marketing Materials for Recruiting 1 wk Wed 9/10/03 Tue 9/16/03 Pru Cal

5 Contact Mgt System up and operating 2 days Tue 9/16/03 Wed 9/17/03 Pru Cal

6 Tracking and Nametag system 0 days Wed 9/17/03 Wed 9/17/03 5 Quantum

11 Designate Presenters 0 days Wed 9/17/03 Wed 9/17/03 Pru Cal

7 Marketing Meeting Trained and Demonstrated 11 days Tue 9/23/03 Tue 10/7/03

8 Demonstrate 1 day Tue 9/23/03 Tue 9/23/03 Quantum

9 Train 2 wks Wed 9/24/03 Tue 10/7/03 8 Quantum

10 Group Interview 1 day Tue 9/30/03 Tue 9/30/03 3,4,12 Quantum

12 Train Presenters 0 days Tue 9/30/03 Tue 9/30/03 11 Quantum

13 Commitment Meeting 1 day Wed 10/8/03 Wed 10/8/03 7,10 Pru Cal

14

15

16 Training 286 days Mon 9/1/03 Mon 10/4/04

85 Quantum Home Tour™ Prep 26 days Mon 9/1/03 Mon 10/6/03

18 Arrange for facilities, dates and materials 14.5 days Mon 9/8/03 Wed 10/1/03 Pru Cal

17 Designate a Trainer 1 day Mon 9/22/03 Mon 9/22/03 Pru Cal

19 Announce JTM™ Program to company 1 day Wed 9/24/03 Wed 9/24/03 17 Pru Cal

20 Interview for JTM™ program 2 days Thu 9/25/03 Fri 9/26/03 19 Quantum

21 Action Monday™ 266 days Mon 9/29/03 Mon 10/4/04 20 Quantum

76 S.E.L.L.™ 247 days Tue 10/7/03 Wed 9/15/04 Quantum

90 Quantum Home Tour™ 227 days Fri 10/24/03 Mon 9/6/04 Quantum

101 Committing Communication™ (Probing™) 228 days Tue 11/4/03 Thu 9/16/04 Quantum

112

113 Managing 22 days Wed 9/10/03 Fri 10/10/03

114 Organize Management Processes 22 days Wed 9/10/03 Fri 10/10/03

115 Bonus and comp plan for transaction manage 0 days Wed 9/10/03 Wed 9/10/03 Pru Cal

116 Designate Transaction Managers 0 days Mon 9/15/03 Mon 9/15/03 115 Pru Cal

117 Designate Mentors 0 days Wed 9/24/03 Wed 9/24/03 118 Pru Cal @ Quantum

118 Designate Team Leaders 0 days Mon 9/22/03 Mon 9/22/03 120 Pru Cal @ Quantum

119 Order supplies and materials 0 days Mon 9/15/03 Mon 9/15/03 Pru Cal

120 Designate rooms and training supplies flip ch 0 days Mon 9/15/03 Mon 9/15/03 119 Pru Cal

121 Organize New Agent Orientation 0 days Wed 10/1/03 Wed 10/1/03 117 Pru Cal @ Quantum

122 Identify Houses to hold open 0 days Fri 10/10/03 Fri 10/10/03 121 Pru Cal @ Quantum

123 Train Team Leaders 1 day Thu 9/25/03 Thu 9/25/03 Quantum

124 Train Mentors 1 day Wed 10/1/03 Wed 10/1/03 Quantum
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Quantum����������������������������������

Pru Cal�����������

Pru Cal�

9/17

9/17

������

Quantum

������������������������������������������������������������������

Quantum

�����

Quantum

9/30

������
������

Pru Cal

�������������������������������������������������������������������������

�������������������������������������������������������������������������

���������������

������������������ Pru Cal������
������ Pru Cal�����

����� Pru Cal�����������

�����������Quantum������ ����� ������

�����������

9/10

9/15

9/24

9/22

9/15

9/15

10/1

10/10

������

Quantum

������
������

Quantum

M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T
Sep 1, '03 Sep 8, '03 Sep 15, '03 Sep 22, '03 Sep 29, '03 Oct 6, '03 Oct 13, '03

Task

�����������������������

Progress

Milestone

Summary

Rolled Up Task

�����������������������

Rolled Up Milestone

Rolled Up Progress

Split

���

External Tasks

�����������������������
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������ ������ ����� ������ ������ ����� ������ ������ ����� ������ ������

�����������

�������������������� �������������������� ���������������

��������������� ���������������

F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S
Oct 20, '03 Oct 27, '03 Nov 3, '03 Nov 10, '03 Nov 17, '03 Nov 24, '03 Dec 1, '03 Dec 8, '03 Dec 15, '03 Dec 22, '03 Dec 29, '03

Task

�����������������������

Progress

Milestone

Summary

Rolled Up Task

�����������������������

Rolled Up Milestone

Rolled Up Progress

Split

���

External Tasks

�����������������������
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